www.atx.comATX Confidential and Proprietary
Features
QAM to IP - MUX Pass Through *
•	The UCrypt® QAM to IP - MUX Pass Through product
offering simplifies the scope and accelerates the timeframe
for distributed access architecture initiatives
•	Using the UCrypt QAM to IP - MUX Pass Through unit
allows MSOs to maintain existing broadcast tier encryption

WEIGHT (Max) 45.9 lbs (20.8 kg)
INPUT POWER AC: 4.0 Amps @ 115 VAC, 2.0 Amps @ 230 VAC
DC: 7.5 Amps @ -48 VDC
POWER REDUNDANCY Fully Redundant 650W Power Supply Modules, Hot-swappable
ELECTRICAL APPROVAL Approved to UL 60950-1, 2nd Edition (File E325862)
POWER CONTROL Software Power Control
OPERATING TEMPERATURE 0ºC to +40ºC(2) (+32ºF to +104ºF)
HUMIDITY 0-95% Non-condensing
NOTES:
(1) 10 Gigabit Ethernet and SFP+ connector support only available on models with 10G part number designation.
(2) For details on exceeding +30ºC, please refer to the UCrypt Environment & Temperature Considerations Info Sheet (#ANW1066).
| 3www.atx.comATX Confidential and Proprietary
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
UC Q2IP with MUX Pass Through
UCT60FMQIP UC Q2IP 60 Tuner MUX Pass Through to IP Out
UCT60FMQIPDC UC Q2IP 60 Tuner MUX Pass Through to IP Out (DC)
UCT60FMQIP10G  UC Q2IP 60 Tuner MUX Pass Through to IP 10G Out
UCT60FMQIP10GDC UC Q2IP 60 Tuner MUX Pass Through to IP 10G Out (DC)
UCT78FMQIP10G UC Q2IP 78 Tuner MUX Pass Through to IP 10G Out
UCT78FMQIP10GDC UC Q2IP 78 Tuner MUX Pass Through to IP 10G Out (DC)
Power Supply Modules
UCTPSMOD-AC3 UCrypt AC Power Supply Module 3
UCTPSMOD-DC1 UCrypt DC Power Supply Module 1
© 2019 by ATX Networks Corp. and its affiliates (collectively “ATX Networks Corp.”).  All rights reserved.  This